
Salle Complexe Olympique

Artistic Gymnastics

RESULTS
MEN'S QUALIFICATIONS AND TEAM FINAL

TotalPen.Rank Bib
NOC
Name

Ind.
Ran

1 TUR - Turkiye
ONDER Ahmet 13.150 13.900 84.050 ( 1)061 14.250 15,150 13,65013,950
ASIL Adem 13.300 14.600 83.650 ( 2)058 14.400 14,050 13,80013,500
DEMIR Sercan 10.400 13.250 77.350 (15)060 13.450 14,000 13,10013,150
ARICAN Ferhat 13.800 55.050 (33)057 14,450 12,70014,100
COLAK Ibrahim 14.650 27.050 (43)059 12.400

42.100 41.55043.15040.250 251.250Total 43.650 40.550(1) (1) (1) (5) (1) (1)

2 ITA - Italy
BARTOLINI Nicola 13.700 12.900 83.150 ( 3)039 14.600 14,050 13,25014,650
CASALI Lorenzo Minh 12.950 13.300 81.250 ( 7)040 13.300 14,150 13,25014,300
LEVANTESI Matteo 12.650 13.000 79.700 ( 9)041 11.300 14,750 13,60014,400
GIANNINI Lay 11.700 39.250 (40)112 14,350 13,200
LODADIO Marco 14.600 31.300 (41)042 3.100 13,600

39.200 43.35040.90039.300 246.100Total 43.250 40.100(5) (5) (3) (1) (2) (2)

3 FRA - France
PHILIPPE Mathias 12.650 13.700 80.800 ( 8)031 13.350 14,300 13,50013,300
SALADINO Leo 13.500 13.600 74.900 (20)032 12.100 10,900 11,70013,100
SALEUR Julien 13.600 66.750 (31)033 12.800 13,650 13,15013,550
BOULET Edgar 12.400 53.050 (37)029 13.600 13,25013,800
BERNARD Cameron-Lie 12.250 12.950 39.850 (39)028 14,650

39.750 40.65040.25039.750 242.900Total 42.600 39.900(3) (2) (4) (7) (3) (4)

4 ESP - Spain
MIR Nicolau 12.500 13.100 81.400 ( 6)024 13.900 14,250 13,35014,300
PLATA Joel 13.450 13.350 78.500 (12)025 13.800 12,250 11,85013,800
DIALLO Thierno 13.750 12.950 78.400 (13)023 12.500 13,900 11,65013,650
ABAD Nestor 13.350 53.750 (36)022 13,300 13,25013,850
WILLIAMS Joshua Jack 11.900 24.750 (44)027 12.850

40.550 41.95039.80039.700 241.900Total 41.450 38.450(2) (3) (5) (2) (4) (6)

5 EGY - Egypt
MOHAMED Omar 13.600 14.300 82.750 ( 4)021 14.000 13,700 13,30013,850
ABDELRAHMAN Ahmed 13.100 11.700 76.900 (17)017 12.200 12,750 13,10014,050
KHATER Zaid 12.950 13.200 73.100 (24)020 11.050 13,300 12,40010,200
ZAHRAN Ali 14.300 14.300 (50)018
ELMARAGHY Ahmed 13.650 (52)019 13,650

37.250 38.10041.80039.650 236.600Total 39.750 40.050(7) (4) (2) (9) (6) (3)
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6 CYP - Cyprus
GEORGIOU Marios 14.200 13.300 82.450 ( 5)013 13.450 14,100 13,80013,600
ANGONAS Georgios 11.150 12.150 73.800 (23)011 10.750 12,950 12,90013,900
CHARI Michalis 11.400 11.750 71.550 (27)012 12.650 11,600 11,50012,650
GEORGIOU Ilias 12.400 54.050 (34)014 14,200 13,05014,400
PILAKOURIS Sokratis 12.250 23.600 (46)016 11.350

37.450 41.90037.70038.000 236.050Total 41.250 39.750(6) (8) (7) (3) (5) (5)

7 GRE - Greece
TANTALIDIS Antonios 14.300 12.550 79.650 (10)037 13.700 13,050 11,85014,200
ILIOPOULOS Nikolaos 12.450 13.500 79.500 (11)034 12.550 13,800 13,35013,850
KANELLOS Apostolos 11.600 47.550 (38)035 10.600 12,800 12,550
KONSTANTINIDIS Christo 9.750 28.900 (42)036 5.350 13,800
TSOLAKIDIS Stefanos 11.400 23.850 (45)038 12,450

36.850 41.85037.45038.350 231.900Total 39.650 37.750(8) (6) (9) (4) (7) (7)

8 POR - Portugal
ALMEIDA Filipe 12.550 12.950 77.150 (16)048 12.950 12,250 12,45014,000
NOGUEIRA Jose 12.600 12.900 76.400 (18)049 13.200 12,800 12,65012,250
MARQUES Marcelo 12.950 11.650 74.200 (21)047 13.100 11,700 11,95012,850
CAMPOS Guilherme 11.400 12.600 74.100 (22)046 13.350 11,550 11,60013,600

39.650 40.45038.45038.100 230.450Total 36.750 37.050(4) (7) (6) (8) (9) (8)

9 ALG - Algeria
METIDJI Hillal 12.950 12.500 77.500 (14)002 12.050 13,400 12,75013,850
BOURGUIEG Mohamed A 10.200 12.550 72.400 (25)003 11.200 12,700 12,05013,700
DJABER Hmida 11.600 12.200 70.050 (29)005 11.400 12,350 9,55012,950
BELLAOUI Bilal 12.500 62.050 (32)006 12.850 11,900 11,65013,150
YOUSFI Mohamed Amine 12.400 12.400 (55)004

36.300 40.70037.55036.950 226.400Total 38.450 36.450(9) (9) (8) (6) (8) (9)
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